
 

 

 

Women’s Leadership Institute  

Fall 2019 Participant Calendar 
 

Date Time Event Location 

September 13 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Information Session College Union Hunt Room 

Applications Due September 25 (Wednesday) 

October 4 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Woman to Woman College Union Fireside 
Lounge 

October 18 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Woman to Woman College Union Fireside 
Lounge 

October 19 (Saturday) 12 pm – 2 pm PD Event #1 TBA 

October 25 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Woman to Woman College Union Fireside 
Lounge 

November 1 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Woman to Woman College Union Fireside 
Lounge 

November 8 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Woman to Woman College Union Fireside 
Lounge 

November 9 (Saturday) 12 pm – 2 pm PD Event #2  
 

TBA 

November 15 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Woman to Woman College Union Fireside 
Lounge 

November 22 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Woman to Woman College Union Fireside 
Lounge 

November 23 (Saturday) 12 pm – 2 pm PD Event #3  TBA 

December 6 (Friday) 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Woman to Woman College Union Fireside 
Lounge 

 
Requirements for WLI Certificate of Completion: 

● Attend a minimum of ​three​ Woman to Woman sessions each semester 

● Attend ​all​ Professional Development (PD) events offered each semester 

● Attend the Women in Leadership Conference Networking Dinner (March 4, 2020) 

● Attend a minimum of ​four​ GOLD workshops by the end of the year and email journal entries to 

wli@geneseo.edu  
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